
CATERING MENU

D E S S E R T S

Turon (large pcs)
   25 pcs minimum

$3 each

Al lergen Disclaimer :  P lease be aware that the food prepared may contain these ingredients :
Wheat ,  Eggs,  F ish ,  Tree Nuts ,  Shel l f ish ,  Soy,  Peanuts ,  Mi lk ,  Sesame.  P lease ask a staff  member
about the ingredients in your dish before order ing.  Thank you for  your patronage.

E N T R E E S      

Pancit (Guisado)
Pancit (Palabok)
Adobo (Chicken)
Adobo (Pork)
Mechado (Pork Spareribs)
Mechado (Beef)
Chicken Afritada
Menudo
Picadillo (Pork)
Picadillo (Beef)
Filipino-style Spaghetti
Tinola
Sinigang (Pork)
Sinigang (Shrimp)
Bulalo/Nilagang (Beef)
Bistek (Beef)
Bistek (Pork)
Caldereta (Beef)
Kare-Kare (Beef)

$130
$150
$140
$150
$150
$175
$155
$155
$155
$175
$155
$155
$165
$175
$175
$175
$165
$175
$175

$70
$80
$75
$80
$80
$90
$80
$80
$80
$90
$80
$80
$85
$90
$90
$90
$85
$90
$90

FULL
TRAY

HALF
TRAY

S I D E S

Pork Lumpia
   Half-100 pcs; Full-200 pcs
Veggie Lumpia
   Half-50 pcs; Full-100 pcs
White Rice

$120

$120

-

$65

$65

$30

HALF
TRAY

FULL
TRAY

*Al l  pr ices l isted are
before tax .  Sales tax wi l l
be added to your f inal  bi l l .


