CATERING MENU

ENTREES	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Pancit (Guisado)	\$70	\$130
Pancit (Palabok)	\$80	\$150
Adobo (Chicken)	\$75	\$140
Adobo (Pork)	\$80	\$150
Mechado (Pork Spareribs)	\$80	\$150
Mechado (Beef)	\$90	\$175
Chicken Afritada	\$80	\$155
Menudo	\$80	\$155
Picadillo (Pork)	\$80	\$155
Picadillo (Beef)	\$90	\$175
Filipino-style Spaghetti	\$80	\$155
Tinola	\$80	\$155
Sinigang (Pork)	\$85	\$165
Sinigang (Shrimp)	\$90	\$175
Bulalo/Nilagang (Beef)	\$90	\$175
Bistek (Beef)	\$90	\$175
Bistek (Pork)	\$85	\$165
Caldereta (Beef)	\$90	\$175
Kare-Kare (Beef)	\$90	\$175
	HALF	FULL
SIDES	TRAY	TRAY
Pork Lumpia	\$65	\$120
Half-100 pcs; Full-200 pcs		
Veggie Lumpia Half-50 pcs; Full-100 pcs	\$65	\$120
White Rice	\$30	-





*All prices listed are before tax. Sales tax will be added to your final bill.

DESSERTS

Turon (large pcs) \$3 each 25 pcs minimum

Allergen Disclaimer: Please be aware that the food prepared may contain these ingredients: Wheat, Eggs, Fish, Tree Nuts, Shellfish, Soy, Peanuts, Milk, Sesame, Please ask a staff member about the ingredients in your dish before ordering. Thank you for your patronage.